Instructions for Use
SourceMark Video Laryngeal Mask
Airway
Date of issue: 2025-5-06
Revision: B/0
SourceMark, LLC
2 / 10
Caution: Federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a licensed

Max
intracuff
volume
(ml)
Inner
channel
capacity
(ml)
MLM10C
1.0#
<5
3.5 6
3.0
4.2 10
10
MLM15C 1.5# 5-10 4.0 8 3.0 4.2 15 13
MLM20C 2.0# 10-20 5.0 10 3.0 5.8 20 16
MLM25C
2.5# 20-30 5.5 10 3.0 5.8 25 18
MLM30C 3.0# 30-50 7.0 16 4.0 5.8 30 20
MLM40C 4.0# 50-70 7.5 16 4.0 5.8 40 23
MLM50C 5.0# 70-100 8.0 16 4.0 5.8 50 25
MLM60C
6.0# ＞100 8.0 16 4.0 5.8 60 28
7 / 10
12.8 Pressure drop of airway channel in airway tube